Riding Mountain 10K 2017

September 17,

2017

Riding Mountain National Park

OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE NAME
1 Chris Breneman
2 Rachel Herron
3 David Ranta
4 Jaco Van Der Westhuzein
5 John Kelleher
6 Dan Oremba
7 Krista Brown
8 Jill Faul
9 John Popp
10 Melanie Powers
11 Allison Potter
12 Tara Waddell
13 Manon Landry
14 Gordon Finlay
15 Jamee George
16 Kimberly Merasty
17 Melanie Hawramik-Sobering
18 Kristen Haverluck
19 Susanne Boyd
20 Susan Kohinski
21 Julie Simpson
22 Evelyn Clegg
23 Kaytee Isanski
24 William Diehl-Jones
25 Kayla Hunter
26 Allison Manning
27 Viktor Popp
28 Brent White
29 Meghan Partidge
30 Laura Van Mulligen
31 Joshua Van Mulligen
32 Regan Maccumber
33 Lesya Oldcorn
34 Lisa Blerot
35 Dolores McGregor
36 Erin Pierre
37 Christa Beatty
38 Jacqueline Davies

GENDER CITY AGE GROUP
M Hamiota M45-49
F Brandon F30-34
M Winnipeg M55-59
M Deloraine M35-39
M Brandon M55-59
M Regina M40-44
F Brandon F25-29
F Langenburg F35-39
M Erickson M45-49
F Onanole F40-44
F Winnipeg F40-44
F Winnipeg F45-49
F Onanole F35-39
M Forrest M35-39
F Forrest F25-29
F Dauphin F40-44
F Dauphin F35-39
F Dauphin F40-44
M Winnipeg M40-44
F Neepawa F30-34
F Winnipeg F35-39
F Onanole F65-69
F Oakbank F30-34
M Winnipeg M55-59
F Neepawa F25-29
F Brandon F55-59
M Erickson MO01-19
M Brandon M55-59
F Brandon F25-29
F Brandon F30-34
M Brandon M35-39
F Brandon F40-44
F Brandon F35-39
F Brandon F35-39
F Brandon F55-59
F Winnipeg F40-44
F Yorkton F40-44
F Dauphin F40-44

PLACE IN OFFICIAL CHIP
AGE GROUP GENDER TIME TIME
1/2 1/21 43:57 43:56
1/7 1/59 45:06 45:04
1/5 2/21 45:38 45:26
1/4 3/21 46:25 46:20
2/5 4/21 49:55 49:53
1/3 5/21 58:27 58:23
1/9 2/59 59:48 59:46
1/12 3/59 1:00:19 1:00:00
2/2 6/21 1:00:41 1:00:22
1/14 4/59 1:00:42 1:00:34
2/14 5/59 1:01:16 1:01:10
1/3 6/59 1:01:16 1:01:10
2/12 7/59 1:01:37 1:01:21
2/4 7/21 1:02:03 1:01:58
2/9 8/59 1:02:03 1:01:58
3/14 9/59 1:02:12 1:02:05
3/12 10/59 1:02:24 1:02:12
4/14 11/59 1:02:24 1:02:13
2/3 8/21 1:02:29 1:02:23
2/7 12/59 1:02:40 1:02:38
4/12 13/59 1:02:43 1:02:36
1/4 14/59 1:02:44 1:02:39
3/7 15/59 1:02:50 1:02:42
3/5 9/21 1:03:07 1:02:50
3/9 16/59 1:03:08 1:03:02
1/6 17/59 1:03:16 1:03:13
1/1 10/21 1:03:19 1:03:00
4/5 11/21 1:03:21 1:03:09
4/9 18/59 1:03:21 1:03:09
4/7 19/59 1:03:29 1:03:20
3/4 12/21 1:03:29 1:03:20
5/14 20/59 1:03:43 1:03:33
5/12 21/59 1:03:51 1:03:46
6/12 22/59 1:03:51 1:03:50
2/6 23/59 1:03:56 1:03:52
6/14 24/59 1:04:19 1:04:15
7/14 25/59 1:04:23 1:04:13
8/14 26/59 1:04:24 1:04:14



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Maureen Stitt
Jimmy Ho

Kevin Newton
Deanna Lovas
Sherri Hollier
Lorna Kinley
Nicole Askin
Heather Hrymak
Tammy Dudenhoffer
Colleen Semmler
Heather Baron
Christine Becker
Sarah Erickson
Katlyn Raymer
Don Raymer
Spencer Ross
Shannon Ross
Heather Hagen
Gerardo Leon
Julie Long

Alex Long

Jill Saunders
Gloria Alston
Lilianna Wells
Barbra Gilleshammer
Michelle McKay
Steven Dyce
Melonia Dyce
Kyla Crockatt
Paula Roy
Madeleine Denholm
Lori Mackedenski
Shawna Jones
Sandra Proulx
Sharon Ardron
Karen Holyk
Joanna Tolton
Penny McKinnon
Wayne Bohn
Margaret Graham
Mavis Bollman
John Graham
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Brandon
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Winnipeg
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Neepawa
Oakbank
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Winnipeg
Brandon
Steinbach
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Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Minnedosa
San Roque
Winnipeg
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Minnedosa
Brandon
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Sherwood Park
Erickson
Winnipeg
Elie
Souris
Minnedosa
Brandon
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Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
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AGE GROUP RESULTS
Riding Mountain Half Marathon 2017

September 17,

2017

Riding Mountain National Park

F55-59
M25-29
M55-59
F40-44
F40-44
F55-59
F25-29
F60-64
F30-34
F55-59
F25-29
F35-39
F25-29
F25-29
M60-64
M35-39
F40-44
F40-44
M65-69
F35-39
M40-44
F50-54
F45-49
F01-19
F45-49
F40-44
M30-34
F25-29
F30-34
F40-44
F65-69
F50-54
F30-34
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F55-59
M65-69
F65-69
F65-69
M65-69

*xxxx MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Riding Mountain 10K Run *******x%x%x%
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1 Chris Breneman
2 David Ranta
3 Jaco Van Der Westhuzein

43:57
45:38
46:25

xx %% FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Riding Mountain 10K Run

1 Rachel Herron
2 Krista Brown
3 Jill Faul
MALE AGE GROUP: 19 & Under
1 Viktor Popp
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 to 29
1 Jimmy Ho
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 to 34
1 Steven Dyce
MALE AGE GROUP: 35 to 39
Jaco Van Der Westhuzein
Gordon Finlay

Joshua Van Mulligen
Spencer Ross
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MALE AGE GROUP: 40 to 44

1 Dan Oremba
2 Susanne Boyd
3 Alex Long

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 to 49

1 Chris Breneman
2 John Popp

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 to 59

David Ranta

John Kelleher
William Diehl-Jones
Brent White

Kevin Newton
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MALE AGE GROUP: 60 to 64
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MALE AGE GROUP:

1
2
3

Don Raymer
65 to 69
Gerardo Leon

Wayne Bohn
John Graham

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 19 & Under

1

Lilianna Wells

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 to 29

O 00 ~Jo Ul WDN K

Krista Brown
Jamee George
Kayla Hunter
Meghan Partidge
Nicole Askin
Heather Baron
Sarah Erickson
Katlyn Raymer
Melonia Dyce

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 to 34
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Rachel Herron
Susan Kohinski
Kaytee Isanski
Laura Van Mulligen
Tammy Dudenhoffer
Kyla Crockatt
Shawna Jones

35 to 39

Jill Faul

Manon Landry
Melanie Hawramik-Sobering
Julie Simpson
Lesya Oldcorn
Lisa Blerot
Christine Becker
Julie Long
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Karen Holyk
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1
2

Melanie Powers
Allison Potter
Kimberly Merasty
Kristen Haverluck
Regan Maccumber
Erin Pierre
Christa Beatty
Jacqueline Davies
Deanna Lovas
Sherri Hollier
Shannon Ross
Heather Hagen
Michelle McKay
Paula Roy

Tara Waddell
Gloria Alston

45 to 49

3 Barbra Gilleshammer

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 Jill Saunders

50 to 54

2 Lori Mackedenski

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Lorna Kinley
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

55 to 59

Allison Manning
Dolores McGregor
Maureen Stitt

Colleen Semmler
Penny McKinnon

60 to 64

1 Heather Hrymak

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Evelyn Clegg
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